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CAre CriarLes

Nightly
Weekly

1 Month Lease
3 Month Lease
6 Month Lease
9 Month Lease
12 Month Lease
1 Month Lease
3 Month Lease
6 Month Lease
9 Month Lease
12 Month Lease

b
e ) Marina, Villas, & Activity Rentals

500 Marina Village Circle, Cape Charles, VA 23310
Email - reservations@theoysterfarmatkingscreek.com

21 or less
$5.00
$25.00
$70.00
$180.00
$300.00
$405.00
$480.00
$35.00
$90.00
$150.00
$202.50
$240.00

2019 Storage Rates

22 or more

$85.00
$240.00
$450.00
$630.00
$780.00
$42.50
$120.00
$225.00
$315.00
$390.00

at the Marina Only
at the Marina Only
At the Warehouse
At the Warehouse
At the Warehouse
At the Warehouse
At the Warehouse
Outside at the warehouse
Outside at the warehouse
Outside at the warehouse
Outside at the warehouse
Outside at the warehouse




